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                                               CAMP SUMMARY JUNE 2024 TO MAY 2025 

 

S.NO YEAR Reg.No Name of the Student Event Name Venue Duration 

1 
 

 

III 

225109  BALAJI.S  

CATC-CUM-

IUC- RDC 

CAMP 

 

 

NTA, 

IDAYAPATTI 

 

  18 July 2024 

to                   

27 July 2024 
2 233133 M. MOHAMED SUHAIL 

3 225139 SELVA VIGNESHWARAN.K 

4 235136  RAM PRASAD.A 

5  235144 SHIVA RAM.S  

6 

 

II 

235107 ESAKKI RAJA G  

 

EBSB I CAMP 
 

Air force Station 
Tambaram 

  

12 Aug 2024   

     to  

23 Aug 2024 

7 235116 MADHAN M 

8 235129 NITHESH ANAND M 

9 235134 RAJ PRIYAN C  

10 235145 SHUNMUGAPPRIYAN R  

11  

 

 
 

 

II 

233107 BALA MURUGAN K 

CATC-CUM-

GP- RDC-

TRG 1 

 

NTA, 
IDAYAPATTI 

 

04 Sep 2024 

to 

13 sep 2024 

12 231106 GANESH M 

13 235112 JEBIN THANGA ISSAC S 

14 235117 MAHARAJA G 

15 223131 M. PRAKASH KUMAR 

16 233147 SIVA KUMAR P 

17 III 223144 N. SURESH 

18 III 223104 ALEX .M 

CATC-CUM IGC 

Camp 

CCC 

 

NTA, 

IDAYAPATTI 
 

12 Oct 2024 

        to  

   21 Oct 2024 

19 III 223119 KALIRAJ R 

20 III 223114 GANESAN C 

21 III 225117 V.JEYA SANKAR 

22 III 223120 N. KARTHIK KUMAR 

23 II 233117 KARTHIKEYAN N 

24 III 225123 MANOJ KUMAR R  

25 II 235119 MANOBALA M 

26 III 223136 M. SELVAKUMAR 

        27 III 
215141 

 
S.SUBRAMANIAN 
 

28 
II 

 

235141 SANTHOSH K  

ATC CAMP 

SCOTT 
CHRISTIAN 

COLLEGE 

04 DEC  2024 

TO 13 DEC 

2024 
29 235142 SATHEESH K 
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CAMP SUMMARY IN MAY 2025 

 

S.No Year Reg.No Name of the Student 
Event 
Name 

Venue Duration Achievements 

1 

 
 
 
 

I 

245104 AKASH K 

 

 

 

 

 

ATC 

CAMP 

 

 

 

NTA, 

IDAYAPATTI 

 

 

 

29 

APRIL 

2025                    

TO                           

08 MAY 

2025 

2 Prize in Best 

Firing Award. 

I Prize in Best 

Drill 

Competition. 

Best Senior 

Award 

2 243101 ATHIF MUBEEN R Best Senior 

Award 

3 244104 BARATH KUMAR D Best Senior 

Award 

4 245113 ESAKKIMUTHU M Best Senior 

Award 

5 243117 KARTHIK KUMAR E  

6 245119 KARTHICK SELVAM M Participated 

7 245125 MATHAN RAJ R Best Senior 

Award 

8 245126 MATHESH BABU A Best 

Photographer 

Award 
9 243134 PAUL DINAKARAN M Best Senior 

Award 
10 245134 PALANIBHARATHI R Participated 

11 

II 

235143 SELVAPERUMAL K Participated 

12 235145 SHUNMUGAPRIYAN R Best CQMS 

Award 

   13 235107 ESAKKI RAJA G  

14 235116 MADHAN M  

15 
235129 NITHESH ANAND M 

 

16 235141 SANTHOSH K  

17 244215 PONMUTHU RAM U  

18 233147 P.SIVAKUMAR     

19 234143 M.VEERAMANIKANDAN     

20  245112 DHARANI DHARAN N     
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21     I 245120 LAKSHMANA PRAKASH 
K 

 

CATC 

CUM 

IUC 

TSC 

CAMP 

 

NTA, 

IDAYAPATTI 

 

 

09 MAY 

2025 TO 

18 MAY 

2025 

 

Participated 
22 245127 MOHAMEED BAZIL J 

23 

 
II 

233103 ALEXANDAR.A 

24 233114 JOSS LARANCE.S 

25 233115 KALAISELVAM.S 

26 233116 KALIRAJ.P 

27 245207 KALLATHIYAN P 

28 233117 KARTHIKEYAN 

29 233130 M.MARIRAJA 

30 235144 S.SHIVA RAM 

31 242157 USHA GOPIKA S 

32 242119 MASANAMUTHU K 

33 244147 YOGESH P 

34 I 241132 VAISHNAVI N 
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              C CERTIFICATE CADETS 

 

S.NO      Reg.No  Name of the  Student Year 

1 223104 ALEX  M  

2 225109 BALAJI.S 

 
III 

3 223109 DEEPAK KARTHIKEYAN D 

4 225117 
JEYA SANKAR.V 

 

5 223119 KALIRAJ. R 

6 225123 MANOJ KUMAR R 

7 222114 NAVEEN KUMAR S 

8 223131 PRAKASH KUMAR. M 

9 225139 SELVAVIGNESHWARAN K 

10 223139 SOLOMON RAJ. R 

11 223143 SUNDAR G 

12 223144 SURESH N 
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B CERTIFICATE CADETS 

 

S.NO Reg.No Name of the  Student    Year 

1 233103 ALEXANDAR. A 

II 

2 233104 ARAVIND V 

3 233107 BALA MURUGAN K 

4 235107 ESAKKIRAJA G 

5 231106 GANESH M 

6 234110 GOMUSANKAR K 

7 235112 JEBIN THANGA ISSAC S 

8 233114 S. JOSS LARANCE 

9 233115 S.KALAISELVAM 

10 233116 P.KALIRAJ 

11 233117 KARTHIKEYAN 

12 235116 MADHAN M 

13 235117 MAHARAJA G 

14 235119 MANOBALA M 

15 233130 M.MARIRAJA 

16 233133 MOHAMED SUHAIL.M 

17 235129 NITHESH ANAND M 

18 235134 
 
RAJ PRIYAN C 

19 235136 RAMPRASAD A 

20 235141 SANTHOSH K 

21 235142 SATHEESH K 

22 235144 SHIVA RAM S 

23 235145 SHUNMUGAPPRIYAN R 

24 233147 SIVAKUMAR. P 

25 234143 VEERAMANIKANDAN M 

26 232103 AMRITHA V 

27 232209 MAHALAKSHMI 

III 28 232213 MURUGALAKSHMI P 

29 232214 MUTHUMAYIL M 
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STUDENTS ENROLLMENT 

 

S.NO Reg.No Name of the Student Present Year 

1 245104  AKASH K  
I 2 245108 BALA GURU MOORTHY 

3 245112 DHARANI DHARAN N 

4 245113 ESAKKIMUTHU M 

5 245119 KARTHICK SELVAM M 

6 245120 LAKSHMANA PRAKASH K 

7 245125 MATHAN RAJ R 

8 245126 MATHESH BABU A 

9 245127 MOHAMEED BAZIL J 

10 245134 PALANIBHARATHI R 

11 245148 SELVA M 

12 235139 SANKARALINGAM D  
 

II 
13 235143 SELVAPERUMAL K 

14 235149 SURESH KUMAR J 

15 245205 DINESH KUMAR.M 

16 245207 KALLATHIYAN P 

 
 


